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LIVELLO valuta

SETTIMO €
SESTO €
QUINTO €
QUARTO €
TERZO €
SECONDO €
PRIMO €

RETRIBUZIONI MENSILI IMPIEGATI 1°Febbraio 2008

PAGA
BASE

1.296,47
1.133,11
944,04
874,39
817,73
722,67

632,31

SPORTELLO UNICO PREVIDENZIALE: CERAPIDS

TERRITORIO SICILIA

CONTINGENZA

534,28
529,11
522,91
520,12
517,85
515,27

512,58

PREMIO
PRODUZIONE

182,14
167,64
139,07
122,99
112,40
101,05

88,21

E.E.T.

49,72
43,19
35,63
33,06
30,79
26,99

23,37

E.D.R.

10,33
10,33
10,33
10,33
10,33
10,33

10,33

Via F.sco Crispi, 258 90139 Palermo — C.F. 97135960827 Tel 091 336943 — Fax 091 6129135

E-Mail edilcassa@tiscalinet.i

- www.edilcassasicilia.it

TOTALE

2.072,94
1.883,38
1.651,98
1.560,89
1.489,10
1.376,31

1.266,80



